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
Waterville $125,000 12:00-2:00 1291 Applegate Great condo DiSalle Real Estate Co. Robert Silcox 419-277-2473 
Washington Local $177,900 Sun 2-4 6171 Barnstable 4 brms, finished lower level, cul-de-sac RE/MAX Preferred Arlene Gerig 419-283-9654 
Washington Local $159,900 2:30-5:00 2557 Edgar Great price. Lots of ''news'' DiSalle Real Estate Co. Roger Davidson 419-787-5913 
Tremainsville $134,900 2:30-5:00 3807 Elmhurst 3 brms, 1.5 baths DiSalle Real Estate Co. Marybeth Norris 419-367-0622 
Tremainsville $119,900 2:30-5:00 6098 Atwell New ranch on market DiSalle Real Estate Co. Mike Nichpor 419-349-6996 
Toledo $199,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3737 Woodley 2 brm, 2 bath, LR, FR, utility room Welles Bowen Realtors Sheryl Smirin Gold 419-475-3160 
Toledo $137,900 Sunday 6/29/08 1-4 pm  3451 Glynn Dr. 3 brm colonial, over 1800 sq ft, many updates The Danberry Co., Realtors Gary Davenport 419-262-4458 
Toledo $149,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 3402 Beechway 4 brm, 1.5 bath, screen porch Welles Bowen Realtors Brandy Bonawitt 419-206-2947 
Toledo $279,900 Saturday 6/28 2-5 pm 932 High Pines Dr. Lake front 3 brm, 2 bath, sun room, built in 2003 The Danberry Co., Realtors Julie Domschot 419-345-0528 
Toledo $145,000 6/29/08 3-5 pm 4051 McGregor Lane McGregor school, 4 brm, 2 bath, finished bsmt The Danberry Co., Realtors Anne Jackson-Fowler 419-290-0175 
Toledo $119,900 2-4pm 2247 Eastbrook Walking distance to schools! 3 Brm/1.5 Bath Effler Schmitt Co. Mike Binkowski 419-537-1113 
Toledo $99,900 Open Sun 6/28 1-3 pm 1628 Primrose Great home! RE/MAX Masters Kim Williams 419-266-7755 
Toledo, Inverness $172,500 Sunday 2:00-4:30 1010 St. Andrews Ranch, mint condition, 3 car garage, pool Re/Max Preferred Nancy Lohman 419-360-4735 
Temperance $179,900 Sunday 12:00-2:00 821 Hunting Creek Immaculate 3 brm, 2.5 bath home w/full basement WB Gio Realty, Inc. Michelle Rumans Graham 734-755-0015 
Sylvania Twp $114,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 5156 Regency #3 Condo-2 brm, 2 car, finished bsmt townhouse Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 
Sylvania Twp $249,900 2-4pm 3631 Rose Glenn Over 3100 sqft. ranch w/bsmt! 3 Brm, 2.5 Bath Effler/Schmitt Co. Sue Smith 419-537-1113     
Sylvania Twp. Make Offer Sun, 1-5pm 2312 Lost Creek Drive 4 brm, 2.5 bath, spacious master, beautiful home! By Owner  419-902-9218 
Sylvania Township $114,900 Sunday 1-3 4038 Sherwood Forest Condo Updated 3 brm, 1.5 bath townhouse, CENTURY 21 Kasten Realty Sandra Peer 419-344-5135 
Sylvania Township $169,000 Sunday 1-4 6206 Sylvania Ave. Sherwood forest 3 brm, 2 ½ bath brick ranch acre lot By Owner  419-450-0031 
Sylvania $272,500 Sun 1:00-4:00 2335 Poplar Ct. 1st open-Stonybrook, on cul-de-sac Welles Bowen Realtors Kay Namay 419-461-2166 
Sylvania $79,900 Sun, Jun 29th, 2-4 pm 6014 Black Oak Townhouse, 1.5 baths, C/A, bsmt, priced to sell RE/MAX Masters Bev Bundy 419-290-4238 
Sylvania $169,900 Sunday 6/29 2:00-4:00 2929 Stoneleigh Dr. Condo, 3 brm, 2.5 bath, basement Loss Realty Group Joan Nicholson 419-344-2247 
Sylvania $154,900 Sunday 2-4 5435 Allison Tri-level, Sylvania schools, new carpet, 3 brm, 2 bath The Danberry Co. Jo Lyman 419-356-4131 
Sylvania $112,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 4827 Brinthaven Ranch 1st open, 3 brm, 1.5 bath, garage Welles Bowen Realtors Kay McArdle 419-654-0059 
Sylvania $269,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 2909 Belle Glade 4 brms, 3 baths, all re-done! Welles Bowen Realtors Bud Bailey 419-262-7919 
Sylvania $174,300 1:00-3:00 6002 Quarry's Edge 3 brm, 2.5 bath condo! Welles Bowen Realtors Grace Bell 419-340-1741 
Sylvania $109,900 6/29/08 12:30-2:30 pm 5502 Roan Park-like lg yard w/pool. 3 brm, great shape The Danberry Co., Realtors Anne Jackson-Fowler 419-290-0175 
Sylvania, OH  Open Sun. 2-4 6856 Queen Annes Court 4 Brm, 2.5 Bath on cul-de-sac, family rm w/wbfp MarketPlace Realty Jane Weasel 419-467-1886     
Sylvania, OH  Open Sun. 2:30-5 pm 25 Shenandoah  The Villas of Lincoln Woods, 2 brm, 2 bath Reynolds Construction Chuck Reynolds 419-392-7706        
Sylvania $109,900 1:00-3:00 6657 Margate Blvd #B11 3 brm, 1.5 bath condo, all appliances stay! Welles Bowen Realtors Shelby Myerholtz 419-877-0464 
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